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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 OBERLANDER ELECTRIC CO. Ryan MArvin rmarvin@oberlanderelectric.com 309-694-1468 309-699-9108

2 ePlan Josh Couch eplan@eplanbidding.com 573-447-7130 573-355-5405

3 Southern Illinois Builders Association Stephanie Foster wbn1@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

4 Allied Solutions Jason Collier contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com 877-328-4432

5 Mobotrex Cody Lanning clanning@mobotrex.com 5636-328-4497

6 Stark Excavating Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 ext 274 309-829-3897

7 UCM/ RA Cullinan Troy Saunders troy.saunders@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-657-7878 309-925-7131

8 Otto Baum Company Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114 309-284-1703

9 ICCI Sally Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ext 1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

10 Southern Illinois Builder's Association Elizabeth Klein projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

11 Construct Connect Amy Xie amy.xie@constructconnect.com 513-458-8513 866-570-8187

12 Knapp Concrete Contractors Inc. Bruce Martin bruce@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-251-6345 309-965-2614

13 Deltek Patricia Manarin publicrecords@deltek.com

14 Miller & Son Construction Co. Jeff Miller office@millerandsonconsctruction.com 309-359-8066 309-208-2575 309-359-8653

15 Dodge Data & Analytics notify@quickbase.com

16

17

Plan Holders List

McCLURE AVENUE AND NORTH STREET TRAFFIC SIGNAL REMOVAL AND CURB RAMP REPLACEMENT
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